
LEVEL UP YOUR LIFE      
LEVEL UP KANSAS 

CAREERS IN AGRICULTURE

Help feed the world with a career in agriculture. There are more than 20 community 
and technical colleges in Kansas where you can jump-start your career in just 6 
months with a certificate program or earn an associate degree in 2 years – for FREE!

CAREER PATH

Farm or Ranch 
Manager

Ag Diesel Mechanic

AVERAGE 
ANNUAL SALARY

AVERAGE 
HOURLY WAGE

ASSOCIATE
DEGREE

1-2 YEAR 
CERTIFICATE

LESS THAN 
ONE YEAR 

CERTIFICATE

Computer Aided 
Drafter

Feedlot Manager

Welder

Grain Elevator Operator

Precision Agriculture 
Production

Agriculture Production

$46,674

$54,375

$52,582

$47,700

$48,460

$37,440

$47,500

$39,520

$22.44

$26.14

$25.28

$22.93

$23.30

$18.00

$22.83

$19.00

Agronomy Technician $47,644 $22.91

info@levelupks.com       |       316.268.1152       |       levelupks.com

LET’S DO THIS!
Visit LEVELUPKS.COM/EDUCATION-GOALS to request free, personalized information about 
community college and technical college programs, apprenticeship opportunities, and scholarship 
and financial aid resources for the high-demand career fields featured in this guide.


